
Institution Type Name Phone Email
University of California Berkeley Public Esperanza Bernal (909) 985-1896 ebemal25@berkeley.edu
University of California Davis Public Nacy Alderete (818) 830-2067 npsaenz@ucdavis.edu
University of California Irvine Public Bryant A. Parker Jr. (949) 241-2580 baparker@uci.edu
University of California Los Angeles Public Paitzar Giourdjian (310) 206-0508 pgiourdjian@saonet.ucla.edu
UCLA CCCP Public Miski Abdi (310) 667-4411 mabdi@college.ucla.edu
University of California Merced Public Juan Villegas (209) 201-1074 jvillegas@ucmerced.edu
University of California Riverside Public Ricardo R. Vargas (951) 827-2379 ricardo.vargas@ucr.edu
University of California San Diego Public Victoria Lee Jerrems vleejerrems@ucsd.edu
University of California Santa Barbara Public Shyanne Coronado (805) 893-2599 shyanne.coronado@sa.ucsb.edu
University of California Santa Cruz Public Ria Jagasia (310) 889-5704 rjagasia@ucsc.edu
CSU Bakerfleld Public Debbie Blowers (661) 654-2172
Cal Martime Public Mike Tressel (707) 654-1289 mtressel@csum.edu
Cal Poly-SLO Public Melissa Furlong (805) 756-5817 mfurlong@calpoly.edu
CSU Channel Islands Public Ginger Reyes (805) 437-8500
Chico State Public Jemie Rocca (530) 898-6322 info@csuchico.edu
CSU Dominguez Hills Public Christina Rios (310)243-3789 crios@csudh.edu
Cal State Dominguez Hills (Rep) Public Omar Ivan Hernandez (310) 243-3597 ohernandez40@csudh.edu
CSU East Bay Public Angela Schneider (510) 885-2784 transferadmission@csueastbay.edu
Fresno State Public (559) 278-4076
CSU Fullerton Public Jessica Wagner (657) 278-2371
Humboldt State Public Caleb Rivera (707) 826-6270 caleb.rivera@humboldt.edu
CSU Long Beach Public Natalie Sparkman (562) 985-5471 natalie.sparkman@csulb.edu
CSU Los Angeles Public Nadia Mendoza (323) 343-6114 nadia.mendoza@calstatela.edu
CSU Los Angeles Public Dedreiana Elliott (323) 343-3839 delliot3@calstatela.edu
CSU Los Angeles (Student Rep) Public Brajohn Hicks (323) 343-3839 bhicks@calstatela.edu
CSU Monterey Bey Public David Linnevers (831) 582-3738
CSU Northridge Public Cynthia Martinez (818) 677-7064 cmartinez@csun.edu
Cal Poly Pomona Public Jose Lozano jllozano@cpp.edu
Sacramento State Public Jeff Weston (916) 278-7766
CSU San Bernardino Public Ariene Reed (909) 537-7309
San Diego State Public Mathew Hebert (619) 594 5897
San Francisco State Public Edward Carrigan (415) 338-7211
San Jose State Public Nancy Rey (408) 924-2162 nancy.rey@sjsu.edu
CSU San Marcos Public Carol McAllister (760) 750-4820
Sonoma State Public Natalie Kalogiannis (707) 664-2778 Natalie.kalogiannis@sonoma.edu
Stanislaus State Public Gabriela Nuno (209) 664-6835 gnuno@csustan.edu
Antioch Univ. Private Justin M. Rocha (213) 714-4461 jrocha@antioch.edu
Arizona St. Univ. Private Anna Hummell (480) 433-7005 asuannahummell@asu.edu
Art Institutes Private Renee Smith (323) 828-9087 resmith@edmc.edu
Cal Arts  California Private Andrew Ahn (661) 253-7710 aahn@calarts.edu
California Lutheran Univ. Private David Rowe (805) 493-3126 dowe@callutheran.edu
Chapman Private Shannon Crogan (714) 997-6711 scrogan@chapman.edu
Columbia Univ. Private R.J. Pettersen (212) 854-2772 rip2114@columbia.edu
Historically Black Colleges & Univ. Private Helen Young (310) 660-3593 ext. 7729 hyoung@elcamino.edu
Jamestown College Private Mary Jensen (701) 252-3467 mjensen@jc.edu
Loyola Marymount Univ. Private Tom Gutto (310) 338-6087 tgutto@lmu.edu
Mills College Private Vala Burnett (510) 430-2135 vbumett@mills.edu
Mt. Saint Mary's College Private David Luna (800) 999-9893 dluna@msmu.edu
New York Univ. Private Maggie Lucas (212) 998-4587 Maggie.lucas@nyu.edu
Occidental College Private Maricella Martinez (323) 259-2700 mlimas@oxy.edu
Pepperdine Univ. Private Allessondra Goble (310) 506-4392 allessondra.goble@pepperdine.edu
Pepperdine School of Business Private Tiffany Marmolejo (310) 568-5759 tiffany.marmolejo@pepperdine.edu
Princeton Univ. Private Alexander Bustin (609) 258-3060 abustin@princeton.edu
Univ. of La Verne Private Candyce Coleman Ccoleman2@laverne.edu
Washington St. Univ. Private Sarah Blank (702) 580-6268 Sarah.blank@wsu.edu
Woodbury Univ. Private Oscar Barcena (818) 252-5133 Oscar.barcena@woodbury.edu
Univ. of Nevada, Reno Private Makayla Hall (909) 573-8914 makaylaH@unr.edu
USC Private Kelsey Bradshaw (213) 821-2165 kkbradsh@usc.edu
USC Viterbi School of Engineering Private Angela Solares (213) 740-4530 viterbiadmission.usc.edu
USC Transfer(student Ambassador) Private Nooria Bahaduri (925) 497-1707 bahadurinooria@yahoo.com
USC Transfer (student Ambassador) Private Leah Nguyen leahnguy@usc.edu
USC Transfer Ambassador Program Private Maria Rodriguez (213) 740-6484 mariadro@usc.edu
Pepperdine Univ. Rep Private Tiffany Marmolejo tiffany.marmolejo@pepperdine.edu
Grand Canyon Univ. Private Aaron Richard (480) 622-0090 Aaron.Richard@gcu.edu
 Biola Univ. Private Jonathan Hernandez (800)  652-4652 jonathan.hernandez@biola.com
Mt. Saint Mary's Univ. Rep Private Patricia Hernandez (310) 954-4254 phernandez@msmu.edu
Grand Canyon Univ. Private Sam Stoor (602) 639-6736 Sam.stoor@gcu.edu
Southern New Hampshire Univ. Private Kurt Tautenhan (603) 851-3327 k.tautenhan@snhu.edu

WLAC Transfer Center University Representative Contacts


